FRIENDS OF MARION COUNTY LIBRARY

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024

JANUARY

Executive Committee Meeting

FEBRUARY
Auditing Committee Meeting

Business Meeting

MARCH

Executive Committee Meeting

Business Meeting

APRIL

Book/Bake/Yard Sale @ Legion Hut

MAY

Business Meeting

JUNE & JULY

NO Monthly Meetings

AUGUST

Executive Committee Meeting

January 29 (Monday) @ 10:00 am @ Yellville Methodist

February 26 (Monday) @ 9:30 am @ MCL

February 26 (Monday) @ 10:00 am @ MCL

March 5 (Tuesday) @ 1:00 pm (target date to discuss
Dolly Parton Imagination Library) @ MCL

March 18 (Monday) @ 10:00 am @ MCL

April 18 (Thursday) @ 12:00-3:00 Setup
April 19 (Friday) @ 9:00-5:00 Soup Lunch

April 20 (Saturday) @ 9:00-1:00 Bag Sale with Cleanup
to follow

May 9 (Thursday) @ 10:00 am @ MCL

HAPPY SUMMER!

August 26 (Monday) @ 10:00 am @ MCL



SEPTEMBER

Business Meeting
OCTOBER
Executive Committee Meeting

Business Meeting

NOVEMBER

Book/Bake/Yard Sale @ Legion Hut

Business Meeting/Celebration

DECEMBER

September 16 {(Monday) @ 10:00 am @ MCL

October 7 (Monday) @ 10:00 am @ MCL

October 21 (Monday) @ 10:00 am @ MCL

November 7 (Thursday) @ 12:00-3:00 Setup
November 8 (Friday) @ 9:00-5:00 Soup Lunch

November 9 (Saturday) @ 9:00-1:00 Bag Sale with
Cleanup to follow

November 18 (Monday) @ 11:00 am @ Yellville
Methodist

NO Monthly Meetings MERRY CHRISTMAS!
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